DAB+ & FM RDS radio with CD player



TELESTAR DIRA S 24 CD

























The DIRA S 24 CD is one of the highlights of TELESTAR's new hybrid and digital radio series. It unifies state-of-the-art digital radio technology, excellent sound properties and a one-of-a-kind usability. It receives DAB+ and FM radio signals, features an internal CD player to play back audio as well as MP 3 CDs and is able to play back music from external devices via USB or Bluetooth. By using two speakers and a digital sound processor (DSP) the DIRA S 24 CD creates a perfect

Highlights

- · DAB+ & FM RDS radio with CD player featuring excellent sound properties and many user-friendly features
- · 2x 3" speaker with 15W music power each and superb sound characteristics thanks to a digital sound processor (DSP)
- · USB (mediaplayer, recording and charging mode)

stereo sound experience. Another highlight: the radio allows to record your favourite radio show or music on an external USB device either by simply pushing the record button or by easily programming a schedule via the pretty user-friendly timer menu. Many additional features, such as alarm clock mode, sleep timer, multilingual menu, and favourite keys top off the list of its features, making the TELESTAR DIRA S 24 CD an outstanding digital stereo radio in its price range.

- · Bluetooth 5.1 (send and receive)
- · Hotel mode that can be activated saves important settings and prevents incorrect operation
- · 2.4" (6.1cm) TFT color display (illuminated and dimmable)
- · Alarm and sleeptimer function
- · Multilingual OSD menu (17 languages)

Scope of delivery

· TELESTAR DIRA S 24 CD, aerial (70cm), remote control (batteries included), power adapter, user manual, warranty card

Connections

- · 1x Headphone Out
- · 1x AUX In 3.5mm
- · 1x USB 2.0
- · 1x Power connection
- · 1x DAB+/FM antenna input

device (WxHxD)

size (cm)	36 x 14.5 x 18.9
weight	3.32 kg



TELESTAR DIRA S 24 CD, wood Item-No : 10-200-01

Item-No.: 10-200-01





TELESTAR DIRA S 24 CD. black



Telefax +49 - (0) 26 76 / 9 52 01 00 E-mail Verkauf@telestar.de

TELESTAR®

TELESTAR-DIGITAL GmbH

D-56766 Ulmen/GERMANY Telefon +49 - (0) 26 76 / 9 52 00

Am Weiher 14